Successful Resolutions

CNC

Date accepted from 2/1/2008 - 2/29/2008
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Lawrenceville, GA
Freeland, PA
Pembroke Pines, FL
Abilene, TX
Reading, PA
Raytown, MO

Las Vegas, NV
Prairieville, LA
Empire, AL

Flint, MI

Stone Mountain, GA
Warwick, RI
Concord, CA
Clyde, OH

Dewitt, MI
Guadalupe, CA
Snellville, GA
Morrisville, PA
Randleman, NC
Newman, CA
Carmel, IN

Garden Valley, CA
North Myrtle Beach, SC
Olympia, WA
Willard, OH
Riverside, RI
Cadillac, Ml

West Newbury, MA
Saint Pauls, NC
Irvine, CA
Gainesville, FL
Nunica, Ml
Chicago, IL
Manchester, MO
Lake Station, IN
Eaton, OH
Eldridge, AL

San Francisco, CA
Wake Forest, NC
Pewaukee, WI
Bartlett, TN
Scandia, MN
Hustisford, WI
Michigan Center, Ml
Mountain View, CA
Warren, OH

Blue Grass, IA

San Antonio, TX
Kensington, MD
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Bret Adams
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Ryan Carrere
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Jane Stecklein
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Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
Bret Adams
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John Wetenkamp
Christian Montgomery
Bret Adams

Sean Chi

Jane Stecklein

John Wetenkamp
Sean Chi

Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
John Wetenkamp
John Wetenkamp
John Wetenkamp
Jane Stecklein

Ryan Carrere

Ryan Carrere

Sean Chi

Sean Chi

Jane Stecklein

Jane Stecklein

Bret Adams

John Wetenkamp
Ryan Carrere
Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
Christian Montgomery
John Wetenkamp
Ryan Carrere

John Wetenkamp
John Wetenkamp
Bret Adams

2007/12/13
2008/01/25
2008/01/31
2008/01/31
2008/01/30
2007/12/20
2008/01/22
2008/01/31
2008/01/24
2007/02/16
2007/07/31
2008/12/27
2007/07/19
2008/02/04
2008/02/24
2008/01/25
2008/02/08
2007/12/27
2008/01/31
2008/02/06
2008/02/11
2008/02/11
2008/01/31
2008/01/22
2008/01/24
2008/01/24
2007/12/20
2007/11/20
2008/01/23
2007/05/21
2007/12/26
2008/01/31
2008/02/14
2008/02/14
2007/11/20
2008/02/19
2007/12/18
2008/02/20
2008/11/29
2008/01/10
2008/01/29
2008/01/29
2007/09/06
2008/01/31
2007/11/13
2008/02/21
2008/01/29
2008/01/29
2008/12/19

Date Submitted Date Accepted

2008/02/01
2008/02/01
2008/02/02
2008/02/02
2008/02/02
2008/02/04
2008/02/05
2008/02/05
2008/02/06
2008/02/06
2008/02/06
2008/02/06
2008/02/06
2008/02/06
2008/02/08
2008/02/08
2008/02/08
2008/02/08
2008/02/08
2008/02/08
2008/02/11
2008/02/11
2008/02/11
2008/02/12
2008/02/12
2008/02/12
2008/02/12
2008/02/12
2008/02/13
2008/02/13
2008/02/14
2008/02/14
2008/02/15
2008/02/15
2008/02/18
2008/02/19
2008/02/19
2008/02/20
2008/02/20
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/21
2008/02/22

Liability
$30,094
$17,000
$66,000
$19,610
$13,521
$70,500
$18,591

$9,411
$34,969
$36,996
$21,457
$49,838
$18,477
$13,010
$14,633
$20,771
$6,611
$25,852
$11,700
$20,314
$19,788
$739
$77,684
$1,531
$16,080
$62,231
$34,134
$42,000
$9,125
$96,677
$7,901
$9,833
$21,418
$7,222
$7,304
$914
$6,564
$85,945
$41,549
$17,421
$5,287
$34,112
$20,138
$33,230
$26,391
$12,734
$23,666
$67,492
$80,000
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City Attorney * Date Submitted Date Accepted Liability
50 Temple Hills, MD Bret Adams 2008/02/21 2008/02/23 $67,570
51 Columbus, OH Ryan Carrere 2008/02/20 2008/02/25 $76,855
52 Conroe, TX Ryan Carrere 2008/02/20 2008/02/25 $34,329
53 Detroit, MI Ryan Carrere 2008/02/25 2008/02/25 $8,295
54 Rawlins, WY John Wetenkamp 2008/02/25 2008/02/25 $27,341
55 Norwalk, CA Christian Montgomery 2008/01/31 2008/02/25 $32,334
56 | Phoenix, AZ John Wetenkamp 2008/02/25 2008/02/25 $31,253
57 Newport News, VA Sean Chi 2008/02/22 2008/02/25 $6,273
58 Santa Clarita, CA Christian Montgomery 2008/02/19 2008/02/26 $319,276
59 Chatsworth, CA Christian Montgomery 2007/11/27 2008/02/28 $12,560
60 Portsmouth, VA Ryan Carrere 2008/02/28 2008/02/28 $39,293
61 Twinsburg, OH John Wetenkamp 2007/10/24 2008/02/28 $26,831
62 Las Vegas, NV Ryan Carrere 2008/02/28 2008/02/28 $3,594
63 |[Las Vegas, NV Sean Chi 2008/02/20 2008/02/28 $191,912
64 |Madison, WI Bret Adams 2007/12/17 2008/02/29 $20,000
65 Hudson, WI Sean Chi 2008/01/31 2008/02/29 $42,305
* Attorney shown is the attorney that was assigned to the case when the resolution was either created or updated.
Total: Clients Total Liability
65 $2,328,486
Average: $35,823
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